Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.77
27.92
28.30
28.47
28.64
28.71
28.78
28.97
28.98
29.09
29.09
29.45
30.52
30.65
30.77
31.16
31.21
31.43
31.53
31.82
31.88
32.08
32.75
32.94
33.32

33.42

N7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

426
420
403
396
389
386
383
376
375
371
371
357
321
317
313
302
300
294
291
283
282
276
260
255
247
244

47N

Round

m =m I I I I T I T

m I

r r m I I I I IT mMm T I I

-n

I I

Date

04/02/18
07/05/18
04/02/18
02/09/17
21/10117
24/09/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
05/02/17
15/04/17
24/09/17
05/02/17
25/09/16
02/10/16
25/09/16
14/02/16
02/07/16
04/09/16
28/05/16
23/04/16
14/02/16
09/04/16
28/11/15
20/09/15
20/09/15
05/09/15

ANINGI4 A

Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
The Dukeries Open Meet 2017

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017

City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships

DX Summer Spectacular

The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet

\Mavlimmn Palalica Tha ANGL Nooavian M- NMaas

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Olseiaia

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Nova Cent'n
Worksop
Worksop

Nova Cent'n

Level

1
1

-

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



91/7.01

39.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.92
27.77
28.30
28.64
29.09
28.71
28.47
28.97
28.78
29.09
28.98
29.45
30.65
30.77
30.52
31.43
31.21
31.53
31.82
32.08
31.88
31.16
32.75
32.94
33.32
33.42
37.57

39.36

Copyright 2024

e

149

WA Pts

420
426
403
389
371
386
396
376
383
371
375
357
317
313
321
294
300
291
283
276
282
302
260
255
247
244
172
149

Round

H
F
H
H

m I T mM T T T I T I M I I mMm T I mMm I I ™

I I I T

OVU/VO/ 14

31/08/13

Date

07/05/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
21/10117
24/09/17
24/09/17
02/09/17
29/04/17
29/04/17
15/04/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
02/10/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
04/09/16
02/07/16
28/05/16
23/04/16
09/04/16
14/02/16
14/02/16
28/11/15
20/09/15
20/09/15
05/09/15
30/08/14
31/08/13

VVUIKRSUP DUIPHITS 1TTE QUL WUKETIES UPEI IVIEEL

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet

City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet

The Dukeries Open Meet 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017

ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet

Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016
City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon
The Dukeries Open Meet 2016

DX Summer Spectacular

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016

Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships

City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala
Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

IENE (o]

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Retford

Club Swam Under

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Nova Cent'n
Worksop
Nova Cent'n
Worksop

Worksop

Retford

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Pag§2/2

3

Level

1



