Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Pavier - (923763) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.77	426	F	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Worksop	1
27.92	420	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Worksop	1
28.30	403	Н	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Worksop	1
28.47	396	Н	02/09/17	The Dukeries Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Worksop	3
28.64	389	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Worksop	1
28.71	386	Н	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
28.78	383	Н	29/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Worksop	1
28.97	376	F	29/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Worksop	1
28.98	375	F	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	1
29.09	371	Н	15/04/17	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
29.09	371	F	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
29.45	357	Н	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	1
30.52	321	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Worksop	3
30.65	317	Н	02/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
30.77	313	F	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.16	302	Н	14/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	Worksop	1
31.21	300	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.43	294	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.53	291	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Nova Cent'n	1
31.82	283	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.88	282	F	14/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	Worksop	1
32.08	276	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
32.75	260	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
32.94	255	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.32	247	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.42	244	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
right 2024	470	П	20/00/4 4	Markaan Dalahina Tha 20th Dukariaa Onan Maat	Chaffiald	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

31/08/13 Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries

Sheffield Retford

SHEIHEIU

Swims in Date Order

1/4

149

Н

30/00/14

JI.JI

39.36

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.92	420	Н	07/05/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Worksop	1
27.77	426	F	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Worksop	1
28.30	403	Н	04/02/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Worksop	1
28.64	389	Н	21/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Worksop	1
29.09	371	F	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
28.71	386	Н	24/09/17	City of Sheffield 35th Annual Teaspoon Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
28.47	396	Н	02/09/17	The Dukeries Open Meet 2017	Sheffield	Worksop	3
28.97	376	F	29/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Worksop	1
28.78	383	Н	29/04/17	ASA EM Region Age Group Champs 2017	Corby	Worksop	1
29.09	371	Н	15/04/17	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet	Sheffield	Worksop	3
28.98	375	F	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	1
29.45	357	Н	05/02/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Worksop	1
30.65	317	Н	02/10/16	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
30.77	313	F	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Worksop	3
30.52	321	Н	25/09/16	City of Sheffield Swim Squad 34th Annual Teaspoon	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.43	294	Н	04/09/16	The Dukeries Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.21	300	Н	02/07/16	DX Summer Spectacular	Sheffield	Worksop	3
31.53	291	Н	28/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Corby	Nova Cent'n	1
31.82	283	Н	23/04/16	Stocksbridge Spring Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Worksop	3
32.08	276	Н	09/04/16	Derventio Excel 10th Open Meet 2016	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
31.88	282	F	14/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	Worksop	1
31.16	302	Н	14/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	Worksop	1
32.75	260	Н	28/11/15	City of Sheffield Snow Frills Meet	Sheffield		3
32.94	255	F	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.32	247	Н	20/09/15	City of Sheffield 33rd Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield		3
33.42	244	Н	05/09/15	Worksop Dolphins The 31st Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
37.57	172	Н	30/08/14	Worksop Dolphins The 30th Dukeries Open Meet	Sheffield		3
39.36	149	Н	31/08/13	Worksop Dolphins SC The 29th Dukeries	Sheffield	Retford	3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024